SERIES
V7104
CO
M
BU
ST
IO
N

# JI 3000606
Gas Safety Shut-off Valves.
Ordering Information
Important: Order by Catalog Number.
e.g. V710EASV22
V710R2
SERIES
V710 4
COM
BUSTION
364
Trim Types
Quick Opening Trim
(Standard)
Quick Opening with
Valve Seal Overtravel Trim
Suffix “V22”
Linear Trim
Suffix “V15”
Linear with
Valve Seal Overtravel Trim
Suffix “V25”
Specifications (Metric units)
Pipe
Size
(ins.)
Kv
Flow
(m3/hr)
Gas
Capacity �
Operating Pressure
Differential (bar)
Fluid &
Ambient Temp.˚C Catalog Numbers
Const.
Ref.
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(kgs)Btu/hr. Min. Max. Min. Max.
Quick
Opening Trim
Quick Opening
w/Valve Seal
Overtravel Trim Linear Trim
Linear
w/Valve Seal
Overtravel Trim
COMBUSTION (Fuel Gas) - Normally Closed
3/4 10.2 665,000 0 1 -40 66 V710EAS V710EASV22 V710EASV15 V710EASV25 1 1.8
1 14.5 960,000 0 1 -40 66 V710FAS V710FASV22 V710FASV15 V710FASV25 1 1.8
1 1/4 21.3 1,406,000 0 1 -40 66 V710GAS V710GASV22 V710GASV15 V710GASV25 2 1.9
1 1/2 25.5 1,717,000 0 1 -40 66 V710HAS V710HASV22 V710HASV15 V710HASV25 2 1.9
2 54.4 3,620,000 0 0.7 -40 66 V710JAS V710JASV22 V710JASV15 V710JASV25 3 4.3
2 1/2 63.8 4,250,000 0 0.7 -40 66 V710KAS V710KASV22 V710KASV15 V710KASV25 4 5.9
3 78.2 5,230,000 0 0.7 -40 66 V710LAS V710LASV22 V710LASV15 V710LASV25 4 5.5
4 (Flange) 153 10,200,000 0 1 -40 66 V710NCF V710NCFV22 V710NCFV15 - 5 45.5
* 1" W.C. Drop @ 2" W.C. Inlet Pressure, 1,000 Btu/cu.ft. or more, 0.64 Specific Gravity Gas.
Specifications (English units)
Pipe
Size